Kreis-Verein Kegeln Weimar
Platz-Ziffern-System Kreis-Liga 2013/14
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H/A

Punkte NNAME

82
75
73
69
69
69
69
64
61
60
60
59
59
58
57
57
55
53
53
52
51
51
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
42
41
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
34
34
34
33
32
32
30
29
29

Poliner
Anacker
Pelloth
Thiele
Purrotat
Klopfel
Gotthardt
Kunze
Goebel
Ulrich
Neumann
Michael
Roder
Michael
Schalling
Schaar
Schwarz
Werner
Schroter
Krauspe
Klos
Kreubel
Mey
Jahn
Hirschberg
Scheidt
Volker
Saupe
Handel
Ruppert
Gormer
Bothe
Peschel
Roth
Segeth
Schramm
Busch
Pommer
Jaksch
Mollmann
Kroboth
Geinitz
Weise
Pfeifer
Rosenkranz
Scheidt
Wiinsch
Schaffer
Schmidt
Buchspies
Czichos
Klos
Walter
Krauspe
Michael
Werlen

A H = Heim / A = Ausw.Spiele

VNAME

Jens
Alexander
Gerd
Oliver
Maik
Bernd
Immanuel
Stive
Thomas
Uwe
Volker
Jens
Patrick
Robert
Andreas
Felix
Torsten
Mario
Peter
Tino
Thomas
Heiko
Gunter
Ralf
Dominik
Maiko
Andreas
Pieter
Gisbert
Tino
Christoph
Jens
Jan
Hartwig
Carsten
Thomas
Willi
Norman
Rudiger
Andreas
Herbert
Ingo
Siegmar
Heiko
Joachim
Jurgen
Daniel
Nico
Michael
Klaus
Martin
Sebastian
Enrico
Manfred
Christian
Hans-

CLUB

SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Bad Berka 1.

USV Jena 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
SV Bad Berka 1.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
USV Jena 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Hochdorf 2.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
USV Jena 2.

SV Bad Berka 1.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
USV Jena 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

USV Jena 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
USV Jena 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.

Sonntag, 30. Marz 2014

Volle  Abr. Gesamt

2310 1124 3434
2566 1215 3781
2245 1080 3325
2333 1022 3355
1982 944 2926
2230 1032 3262
2348 1032 3380
2536 1086 3622
1980 886 2866
2403 1013 3416
2003 882 2885
2469 1067 3536
2447 1091 3538
2534 970 3504
2228 958 3186
1830 840 2670
2208 962 3170
2237 933 3170
2361 936 3297
2475 1040 3515
2272 936 3208
1709 788 2497
2530 1001 3531
2213 926 3139
1962 886 2848
1982 925 2907
2482 987 3469
2156 1017 3173
2520 1064 3584
2338 1068 3406
1915 806 2721
2174 905 3079
1667 743 2410
2225 847 3072
1909 793 2702
2426 1029 3455
1725 718 2443
2444 1020 3464
1403 617 2020
2159 888 3047
1128 528 1656
1753 601 2354
2214 882 3096
1513 682 2195
1431 562 1993
1873 766 2639
1852 805 2657
1901 795 2696
1824 727 2551
1424 579 2003
1677 660 2337
2198 893 3091
2164 852 3016
1875 770 2645
2108 858 2966
2334 965 3299

Anzahl der
Spiele
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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Punkte

92
88
86
81
79
76
72
71
70
69
64

Guerlin
Lerz
Schmidt
Schiiler
Miller
Fenk
Steinbriicker
Ungelenk
Klein
Roder

Hille
Gebhardt-
Werner
Mitschke
Lauke
Mohnhaupt
Spantzel
Schaler
Koditz
Wagenhaus
Riethmdller
Stark
Dunkel
Zimmermann
Neumann
Hobrack
Schachtschab
Hesse
Bergmann
Wicher
Schulz
Wiegand
Brautigam
Duben
Anders
Mdnnich
Barz
Schilling
Neumann
Zimmer
Ratzmann
Zenker
Gottschalg
Lemser
Anker
Salomon
Seidler
Sehnert
Strohl
Engel
Schwarz
Handel

H/A
NNAME

Thiele
Poéliner
Anacker
Pelloth
Kreubel
Schroter
Klopfel
Kroboth
Krauspe
Kunze
Hirschberg

Daniel
Robert
Paul
Andreas
Peter
Peter
Lutz
Marcel
Tony
Christian
Thomas
Michael
Fred
Jorg
Jan
Marcus
Lukas
Rolf
Heiko
Lars
Robert
Uwe
Ronny
Detlef
Frank
Steffan
Olaf
Hartmut
Horst
Werner
Sascha
Hans-
Juargen
Mirco
Daniel
Hans-
Hans-
Peter
Ronald
Manfred
Christian
Helmut
Carsten
Thomas
Wolfgang
Oliver
Herbert
Klaus-
Klaus
Thomas-
Dominik
Ingo

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
USV Jena 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
USV Jena 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

USV Jena 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.

H H = Heim / A = Ausw.Spiele

VNAME

Oliver
Jens
Alexander
Gerd
Heiko
Peter
Bernd
Herbert
Tino
Stive
Dominik

CLUB

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

SV Bad Berka 1.

USV Jena 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
SV Bad Berka 1.

1894
825
1106
855
1113
849
1798
1553
564
570
1356
552
748
527
287
1486
1308
555
287
791
562
562
293
288
529
1060
1055
295
283
802
475
295
507
276
298
539
287
266
268
276
775
260
254
273
285
512
263
244
243
129
127
119

Volle

2662
2309
2588
2593
2234
2337
2497
2004
2310
2226
2472

760
380
521
380
511
355
745
714
273
283
486
245
337
215
140
618
478
207
167
306
234
186
112
143
228
353
353
125
127
328
152
113
220
113

88
183
106
115
105
124
301
107
105

96

85
215

81

94

98

44

51

89

Abr.

1337
1145
1180
1171
1084
1058
1117

998
1046

990
1080

2654
1205
1627
1235
1624
1204
2543
2267
837
853
1842
797
1085
742
427
2104
1786
762
454
1097
796
748
405
431
757
1413
1408
420
410
1130
627
408
727
389
386
722
393
381
373
400
1076
367
359
369
370
727
344
338
341
173
178
208

Gesamt

3999
3454
3768
3764
3318
3395
3614
3002
3356
3216
3552
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Anzahl der
Spiele
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

64
64
63

62
60
60
59
57
57
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
49
49
45
44
44
44
43
40
40
40
39
37
36
36
36
34
33

31
31
31
31
31
30
30

28
27
27
26
25
25
24
22
21
21
19
18
17
14
14
13
12
12

Volker
Saupe
Gotthardt
Neumann
Mélimann
Goebel
Schwarz
Purrotat
Roder
Schalling
Miller
Werner
Handel
Michael
Wiinsch
Michael
Scheidt
Segeth
Peschel
Lerz

Roth
Ruppert
Werner
Schaar
Geinitz
Pommer
Rosenkranz
Klos
Jaksch
Jahn
Steinbriicker
Ulrich
Weise
Werlen
Buchspies
Michael
Klos
Gormer
Winsch
Schmidt
Lemser
Scheidt
Krauspe
Schaffer
Bothe
Czichos
Pfeifer
Busch
Schramm
Walter
Mey
Guerlin
Ungelenk
Wagenhaus
Mohnhaupt
Anacker
Hille
Fenk
Dunkel
Zimmer
Barz
Neumann
Mdnnich
Schilling
Hobrack
Jerzembski
Grau

Andreas
Pieter
Immanuel
Volker
Andreas
Thomas
Torsten
Maik
Patrick
Andreas
Peter
Mario
Gisbert
Jens
Daniel
Robert
Jurgen
Carsten
Jan
Robert
Hartwig
Tino
Fred
Felix
Ingo
Norman
Joachim
Thomas
Rudiger
Ralf
Lutz
Uwe
Siegmar
Hans-
Klaus
Christian
Sebastian
Christoph
Andreas
Michael
Thomas
Maiko
Manfred
Nico
Jens
Martin
Heiko
Willi
Thomas
Enrico
Gunter
Daniel
Marcel
Lars
Marcus
Christoph
Thomas
Peter
Ronny
Manfred
Hans-
Ronald
Hans-
Peter
Steffan
Johannes
Florian

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
USV Jena 2.

SV Bad Berka 1.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
USV Jena 2.

TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
USV Jena 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
USV Jena 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.
SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

USV Jena 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
SV Hochdorf 2.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
USV Jena 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

TSV 1864 Magdala 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Bad Berka 1.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.

2507
2608
1671
2189
2327
1702
2475
1760
2003
2557
1748
1985
2471
2521
1955
2509
1681
1630
1993
1406
2463
2502
1486
1762
1823
1725
1959
1439
1662
2008
2154
1696
1763
2142
1913
1915
1893
1922

872
1987

881
2176
1664
1753
1882
1619
1422
1360
1754
1692
1371
1926
1092
1099
1934
1073
1272

855

597

788

571

561

818

557

564

814

292

1052
1037
853
983
927
798
1084
736
811
1104
747
810
1032
1007
786
1028
772
800
832
670
1084
1040
673
894
838
706
854
645
720
872
996
821
807
877
798
838
830
704
415
820
436
860
706
758
790
632
571
596
695
650
592
747
448
456
741
478
489
387
297
358
286
249
340
237
250
352
148

3559
3645
2524
3172
3254
2500
3559
2496
2814
3661
2495
2795
3503
3528
2741
3537
2453
2430
2825
2076
3547
3542
2159
2656
2661
2431
2813
2084
2382
2880
3150
2517
2570
3019
2711
2753
2723
2626
1287
2807
1317
3036
2370
2511
2672
2251
1993
1956
2449
2342
1963
2673
1540
1555
2675
1551
1761
1242

894
1146

857

810
1158

794

814
1166

440
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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Wiegand
Schrépfer
Neumann
Hermann
Gottschalg
Roder
Gréatscher
Schiler
Ratzmann
Wiinsch
Zenker
Strohl
Anker
ungermann
Mdller
Spangenberg
Spantzel
Handel
Sehnert
Wicher
Lauke
Kruger
Salomon
Hahn
Samer
Schachtschab
Schmidt
Schaar
Beitz
Seidler
Schaler
Einenkel
Schrépfer
Handel
Koditz

Hans-
Olaf
Frank
Martin
Carsten
Christian
Frank
Andreas
Christian
Torsten
Helmut
Klaus
Wolfgang
Thomas
Jurgen
René
Lukas
Steve
Klaus-
Werner
Jan
Peter
Oliver
Walter
Hartmut
Olaf
Paul
Thomas
Frank
Herbert
Rolf
Holger
Bernd
Ingo
Heiko

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
USV Jena 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Bad Berka 1.

USV Jena 2.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.
SV Bad Berka 1.

USV Jena 2.

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 1.

SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Bad Berka 1.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
SV Empor Buttstadt 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 1.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 2.

304
584
827
273
546
273
295
288
1288
282
557
772
278
311
289
270
632
295
410
277
277
287
505
272
267
532
246
258
238
285
379
259
107
127
439

136
233
327
166
201
160
140
146
501
121
201
322
113
105
114
115
218
107
166
115
121

98
187
110
104
189
120
107

99

85
153

88

55
258

440
817
1154
439
747
433
435
434
1789
403
758
1094
391
416
403
385
850
402
576
392
398
385
692
382
371
721
366
365
337
370
532
347
149
182
697
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